Class No.

181

12
1S2
666
45
184
56
60

2R1

38
23

52

Driver

Heard, Roger

Savic, Adam

Woodcock, Simon

Barry, Douglas
Nolan, Daniel

Tomaszewski, Marek

Mortis, Warwick

Tan, Andrie

Duursma, Martin

Cheng, Enzo
Meyer, John
Hogan, Michael
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ZESTINO TYRES NSW SUPERSPRINT CHAMPIONSHIP

2020

CLASS POINTSCORE AS AT THE END OF ROUND 5

Car

PRB Clubman

MNR Vortx
Fisher Fury

Lola T8750
Nola Chev

Porsche GT3
Porsche GT4
Porsche GT3
Lotus Exige

Porsche 911

Porsche GT3
Porsche GT3

Place

~N & ot B~ W

R1

R2 R3

SMSP SMSP WP

N

25

25
22

25

25
18
22
16
14
20

GP

25

25

25
22

25

22

R4

SMSPS

25

25

25
22

R5

WP

25

25

25

18

20

25

22

16

R6

SMSP
GP

R7

R8

Page 1

Drop Total

Round

o O o o o o O

75

100
22

75
47

93
60
47
38
36
20
16
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ZESTINO TYRES NSW SUPERSPRINT CHAMPIONSHIP
2020

CLASS POINTSCORE AS AT THE END OF ROUND 5

Class No. Driver Car Place Rl R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 RS Drop Total
Round
SMSP SMSP WP SMSPS WP  SMSP
N GP GP
2R2
112 Steel, Malcolm Mazda MX5 1 25 25 25 0 75
531 Waugh, Terry Renault Spider 2 22 22 22 0 66
2R3
55 Maxwell, Russ Mazda MX5 1 22 16 20 22 0 80
272 Wodhams, Richard Lotus Elise 2 25 25 25 0 75
364 Dell, Mark Nissan 3507 3 16 14 18 0 48
31 Khoury, Charlie Porsche GT4 4 22 25 0 47
88 Dunwoodie, Ian Mazda MX5 5 18 20 0 38
505 Mitchell, Brad Mazda MX5 6 22 0 22
888 Crott, Anthony Mazda MX5 7 20 0 20
126 Kelsey, Mike Mazda MX5 8 18 0 18
282
361 Voormeulen , Marty Mazda MX5 1 25 25 25 0 75
283

662 Mcdonald, Alan Porsche GT3 1 25 0 25



Class No.

40
254

47
82
827

3R1

71
851

3R3

328
29
828
142
22
138
33
41

Driver

Fraser, Jaxon

Perini, Richard
Wilson, Adrian
Nader, Andre

Di Marzio, Michael

Murray, Liam

Wylie, David
Taylor, Louise
Wylie, Jackson
Hodgson, Rick
Hennessy, Peter
Nguyen, Michael
Fields, Steve
Adams, Gary
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ZESTINO TYRES NSW SUPERSPRINT CHAMPIONSHIP

2020

CLASS POINTSCORE AS AT THE END OF ROUND 5

Car

Mazda MX5

Ginetta G55
BMW M4
BMW M4

Holden Nova
Suzuki Swift

Honda Civic Type R

Subaru WRX

Honda Civic Type R

Nissan Gazelle

BMW E36 M3-R

Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution
Honda Civic

Ford Escort

Place

(o e I ) TV B - G \ ]

R1

R2 R3

SMSP SMSP WP

N

25

25
22
20

25

22
12
25
18

20
16
14

GP

25

25

18
22
20

25

R4

SMSPS

22
25

25
22

20

R5

WP

25

25

20
25
22

R6

SMSP
GP

R7

R8

Page 3

Drop Total

Round
0 25
0 75
0 22
0 20
0 97
0 25
0 85
0 81
0 67
0 38
0 25
0 20
0 16
0 14



m Page 4

YoLorspPoIrc

ustralia
:-‘ State Championship

E =
ZESTINO TYRES NSW SUPERSPRINT CHAMPIONSHIP
2020

CLASS POINTSCORE AS AT THE END OF ROUND 5

Class No. Driver Car Place Rl R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Drop Total
Round
SMSP SMSP WP SMSPS WP  SMSP
N GP GP
3R4
111 Beswick, Peter Nissan GTR35 1 16 20 22 22 0 80
15 Marin, Allan VL Commodore 2 25 25 0 50
77 Mckune, Scott V1 Walkinshaw Commodore 3 22 25 0 47
64 Fil, Mick Ford BF F6 Typhoon 4 25 0 25
83 Tsovolos, Arthur Holden Commodore 5 22 0 22
555 Chatlwood, Grant VH Commodore 6 20 0 20
97 Barbara, David Holden Vk Commodore 7 18 0 18
175 Fil, Eva Ford Mustang Gt 8 14 0 14
351 Pradeep, Kieran Ford XR8 9 12 0 12
79 Kingsell, David Ford Focus 10 10 0 10
383
11 Ainsworth, Tom Alfa SUD 1 25 0 25
140 Fraser, Mat Mazda MX5 1 25 0 25
354
257 Petrik, Anthony Commodore 1 14 22 22 25 0 83

163 Dell'Aquila, Sergio Mercedes W202 2 12 25 25 0 62



Class

RM2

RM3

RM4

No.

149
25
125
544
701
62
162
20

91

72
37
34

17
712

Driver

Fil, Mick

Sweeney, Phil
Sweeney, Jackson
Cole, Matt
Daquino, Anthony
Costain , Leigh
Harris, Alex

Byrnes, Matthew

Kravets, Oleg

Kendall, Andrew
Cunningham, Daniel

Jovanovic, Steve

Yu, Rex
Michel, Malcolm
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ZESTINO TYRES NSW SUPERSPRINT CHAMPIONSHIP

Car

Ford Mustang
Commodore VI
Commodore VI
Mazda RX7
Datsun 2407
Subaru WRX
Subaru WRX
Subaru WRX

Toyota 86

VW Golf Gti Clubsport
VW Golf
Mitsubishi Evo 8

Toyota Supra
Holden VF GTS

2020
CLASS POINTSCORE AS AT THE END OF ROUND 5

Place

O o 41 N U A~ W

R1 R2 R3
SMSP SMSP WP
N GP
18 16
9 20
10 18
25
22
20
16
8
25
22 25
25
20 22
25 25
22

R4

SMSPS

22
25

25
22

R5

WP

25

22
25
20

25
22

Page 5
R6 R7 RS Drop Total
Round
SMSP

GP
0 34
0 29
0 28
0 25
0 22
0 20
0 16
0 8
0 50
0 91
0 75
0 62
0 100
0 66
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ZESTINO TYRES NSW SUPERSPRINT CHAMPIONSHIP
2020

CLASS POINTSCORE AS AT THE END OF ROUND 5

Class No. Driver Car Place Rl R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 RS Drop Total
Round
SMSP SMSP WP SMSPS WP  SMSP
N GP GP
671 Houlahan, Finn Subaru Impreza Sti 3 22 20 20 0 62
67 Houlahan, Shaun Subaru Impreza Sti 4 20 18 18 0 56
28 Mabher, Robert VE Commodore 5 16 20 0 36
51 Hogan, Michael Holden Torana 6 18 0 18
180 Blackwell, Peter Ford XR8 7 16 0 16
RR1
53 Martin, Jamie Mazda MX5 1 25 25 25 0 75
RR2
192 Paterson, Les Mazda MX5 1 16 22 25 25 0 88
455 Grilo, Will Toyota 86 2 25 25 22 0 72
451 Alland, David Mazda MX5 3 10 18 20 22 0 70
155 Grilo, Sharee Toyota 86 4 22 20 18 0 60
103 Whitby, Matthew Ford Laser 5 12 16 20 0 48
106 Restrepo, Chris Toyota 86 6 20 0 20
93 Hardy, Ken Mazda MX5 7 18 0 18
706 Storey-Lewis, Brooke Toyota 86 8 14 0 14



Class No.

RR3

68
98
78
151
301

RR4

167

480

255
70
74

TA1

24

13
76

Driver

Preller, Jack
Wong, Joe
Camilleri, Andrew
Grasso, Rebecca
Spartan Kalis, Nik
Welsh, Bob

Vouden, Bill
McDermott, Tony
Moore, Nige
Rorke, Michael
Watters , Phillip

Kolimackovski , Robert
Kovacic, Luke

Thompson, Ralph
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ZESTINO TYRES NSW SUPERSPRINT CHAMPIONSHIP
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CLASS POINTSCORE AS AT THE END OF ROUND 5

Car

Honda Civic Type R
Porsche Boxster S
Mitsubishi EVO 7
Nissan 3707 Nismo
Renault Megane
Nissan 200SX

HSV Commodote
Commodorte

HSV Clubsport R8
BMW M2 Competition
HSV Clubsport R8

Honda Integra
Mazda MX5
Mazda MX5

Place

(=) S S T S N \)

Ul A LN

R1

R2 R3

SMSP SMSP WP

N

20
22

25

25
16
22
18
20

25
22
20

GP

22
25
18
20

16

25
18
22
20

25
22
20

R4

SMSPS

22

25
20

22
18
25
20

20
25
22

R5

WP

20
22
25
18

25
22

25
22
20

Page 7
R6 R7 RS Drop Total
Round
SMSP

GP
0 84
0 09
0 068
0 58
0 25
0 16
0 97
0 74
0 09
0 58
0 20
0 95
0 91
0 82



Class

TA2

TA3

No.

486
333
881
26
61

36
721
777
575
300
840

199
73
147

Driver

Harrison, Matthew
Zeritis, Con
Guarrera, Vito
Pieratos, Aristo

Bunn, Greg

Hart, Damien
Gifford, Greg
Ranftl, Roger
Marshall, Ryan
Kalis, Nik

Konstantopoulos, Kon

Slender, Glenn
Greaves, Chris

Farina , Marco
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ZESTINO TYRES NSW SUPERSPRINT CHAMPIONSHIP

Car

Mazda MX5
BMW M3

Toyota MR2
Mazda MX5
Mazda MX5

Mitsubishi Evo Tme
Subaru Sti
Mitsubishi EVO 8
Subaru WRX Sti
Mitsubishi EVO 10
Mitsubishi EVO 10

Toyota MR2
Nissan 3507
Alfa Romeo 147 Gta

2020
CLASS POINTSCORE AS AT THE END OF ROUND 5

Place

© 4 v U A

[ R = N \S

R1 R2 R3
SMSP SMSP WP
N GP
14 12
18 16
16 18
14
22 25
18 22
25
20
25 25
22 22

R4

SMSPS

16

18

20

22

25

25
20
22

R5

WP

25
22
20

25
22

Page 8
R6 R7 RS Drop Total
Round
SMSP

GP
0 42
0 34
0 34
0 18
0 14
0 92
0 62
0 42
0 25
0 25
0 20
0 100
0 86
0 22



